B sl IS (AC) CPD10-351Cl

Fig. 51 Controller (AC)

CPD10-35J Cl1

2 3-5
/ e
o [ [¢]
()
o o o ¥

e ISR

= : Y H jﬁ J G
Bl e 5% g | FEREAEE | g
It Part No Description Q'ty g o Code No
Meo... .. - P Series No :
1238-5401-G0O ™ CPD10/15/18J C1
1 1238-5601-G00 1 CPD20/25J C1
Controller
1238-6501-G00 CPD30/35J C1 11011431
EVC255— :
z 4803-G00 pomlse . CPD10-25J C1 11010193
EVC255— Controller
8001-GOO CPD30/35J C1 11011265
i2H: M10X25
3 GB29.1-88 Bolt M10X 25 6 20001131
8 10
2 GB93-87 Waehar 10 6 20000003
#1810
5 GB97.1-85 Vo 6 20000686
SW180/48V-G00 o 2 CPD10/15/18J C1 11010572
6 SW200/48V-G00 Coibion 1 CPD20-25J C1 11010195
SW180/80V-G00 2 CPD30/35J C1 11011432
CPD10/15/18J C1
7 FU-350A-G00 ilc’%;i%e% : 1 CPD30/35J C1 11010280
FU-425A-G00 CPD20/25J C1 11011093
. FU-250A-G00 Fa AR 1 CPD20/25J C1 11010280
FU-225A-G00 Fuse CPD10151830JC1 11010124
JP255-720001-
: 000 s 1 CPD10-25J C1
JP305(;;§0001- Aluminum plate CPD30J C1

-76-

52
Fig. 5



_

10572
e
10195
el
11432
—< |

10304

11093 |
10280

T —
10124

348301

-.

150901 |

B e e ——

A R

#HE (AC)
ontroller (AC)

CPD10-30J D1
CPD10-30J D1

13-14

FEBER R

K5 AR = YrkLeg
item S S Remarks or
No. Part No. Description Qty Sories No Code No.
1 JP151-720001-000 2) 1 CPD10/15/18J D1 70036524
JP301-720001-000 Aluminum plate CPD20/25/30J D1 70036441
2 - (B29.1-88 i2# M10X 25 Bolt 6 20001131
3 GB93-87 #.P8 10 Washer 10 6 20000003
4 GB97.1-85 #PF& 10 Washer 10 6 20000686
5 JP301-720010-000 Ui : 1 CPD10-30J D1 70036442
1st control line
ACS4810-G00 sty se CPD10/15/18J D1 11010355
6 ACS4815-G00 Controller 1 - CPD20/25J D1 11009892
ACS8015--G00 CPD30J D1 11009555
7 " FU-250A-G00 yﬁ:ﬁf 1 CPD10-30J D1 11009894
ACS4810-G00 fsyae CPD10/15/18J D1 11010355
8 ACS4815-G00 CoJ;troller 1 CPD20/25J D1 11009893
ACS8015-G00 CPD30J D1 11009882
9 JP301-720030-000 3 55 . 1 CPD10-30J D1 70036443
4 3rd control line
10 R15-G00 HFH2% Resistance 1 CPD10-30J D1 11009557
11 SW200/48V-1-G00 B 1 CPD10-30J D1 11009883
Contactor
)
12 JP301-720002-000 Befila SR 1 CPD10-30J D1 70034513
Contactor seat
Ao
s VMC20-G00 B 1 CPD10-30J D1 11009559
Controller
£ ¢
14 JP301-721000-000 P BRSO R 1 CPD10-30J D1 70036525
Controller bracket
FU-250-G00 Pt 52 CPD10/15/18J D1 11010280
15 FU-355A-G00 Fuse g CPD20/25J D1 11008539
FU-300A-G00 CPD30J D1 11009560
16 JP301-720020-000 2 S5 1 CPD20-30J D1 70036447

2nd control line

-75-




K49 $3&/% (DC)  CPDI10-30J
Fig. 49 Controller (DC) CPD10-30]

el s 2 g | FESEAER | gy
ltem Part No Description Q't Remarks or Code No.:
No. ’ P y Series No b
1244-5551-G00 st a ‘CPD10/15/18J 11010194~
1 1244-5651-G00 Controlier 1 CPD20/25J 11009814
1244-6651-G00 CPD30J 11009858
EVC255—
4803-G00 CPD10-25J 11010193
g CPD30J
2 1254-6651-G00 Corirollar 1 gt 11009857
EVC255— CPD30J
8001-G00 2007.1- THITIA0S
124 M10X 25
3 GB29.1-88 Bolt M10X25 6 20001131
#HE 10
4 GB93-87 Washer 10 6 20000003
#PE 10
5 GB97.1-85 Wakher 10 6 20000686
SwW180/48V-G00 e fph 58 2 CPD10/15/18J 11010572
6 SW200/48V-G00 Biakiots 1 CPD20/25J 11010195
SW180/80V-G00 2 CPD30J 11011432
CPD10/15/18J
3 FU-350A-G00 CPD30J 11010304
FU-425A-G00 CPD20/25J 11011093
8 FU-250A-G00 W% 1 CF_’D20/25J 11010280
FU-225A-G00 Fuse CPD10/15/18/30J 11010124
JP250-720001-
: o . : CPD10-25J 7003648301
. JP3006250001- Aluminum plate CPD30J 7003450901

_74-

g5 ¥

Fig. 50 C
1
15 ;
®,
16

d'd

¥



